Contents
Replacement Bulbs  2.2
Tail Lights  2.2
Strobe Lights  2.3
LED Strobe Lights  2.3
Flashing Lights  2.4
Dome Lights  2.4
Work/Spot Lights  2.5

Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340041-025 600Vac or less 0.25 FNQ-R-.25 FLQ-R-.25 FNQ-R-.25
340041-050 600Vac or less 0.5 FNQ-R-.5 FLQ-R-.5 FNQ-R-.5
340041-001 600Vac or less 1 FNQ-R-1 FLQ-R-1 FNQ-R-1
340041-035 600Vac or less 3.5 FNQ-R-3.5 FLQ-R-3.5 FNQ-R-3.5
Low-Peak CC TD
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340030-003 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 3 ATDR3 KLMR3 LP-CC-3
340030-004 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 4 ATDR4 KLMR4 LP-CC-4
340030-006 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 6 ATDR6 KLMR6 LP-CC-6
340030-008 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 8 ATDR8 KLMR8 LP-CC-8
340030-010 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 10 ATDR10 KLMR10 LP-CC-10
340030-015 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 15 ATDR15 KLMR15 LP-CC-15
340030-020 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 20 ATDR20 KLMR20 LP-CC-20
340030-030 150Vdc-300Vdc-600Vac 30 ATDR30 KLMR30 LP-CC-30
Low Peak, Dual
Element, Time Delay
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340031-045 600Vac/300Vdc 4.5 AJT4.5 JTD4.5 LPJ-4.5SP
340031-010 600Vac/300Vdc 10 AJT10 JTD10 LPJ-10SP
340031-012 600Vac/300Vdc 12 AJT12 JTD12 LPJ-12SP
340031-015 600Vac/300Vdc 15 AJT15 JTD15 LPJ-15SP
340031-020 600Vac/300Vdc 20 AJT20 JTD20 LPJ-20SP
340031-025 600Vac/300Vdc 25 AJT25 JTD25 LPJ-25SP
340031-030 600Vac/300Vdc 30 AJT30 JTD30 LPJ-30SP
340031-035 600Vac/300Vdc 35 AJT35 JTD35 LPJ-35SP
340031-040 600Vac/300Vdc 40 AJT40 JTD40 LPJ-40SP
340031-044 600Vac/300Vdc 45 AJT45 JTD45 LPJ-45SP
340031-050 600Vac/300Vdc 50 AJT50 JTD50 LPJ-50SP
340031-060 600Vac/300Vdc 60 AJT60 JTD60 LPJ-60SP
340031-070 600Vac/300Vdc 70 AJT70 JTD70 LPJ-70SP
340031-080 600Vac/300Vdc 80 AJT80 JTD80 LPJ-80SP
340031-090 600Vac/300Vdc 90 AJT90 JTD90 LPJ-90SP
340031-100 600Vac/300Vdc 100 AJT100 JTD100 LPJ-100SP
340031-125 600Vac/300Vdc 125 AJT125 JTD125 LPJ-125SP
340031-150 600Vac/300Vdc 150 AJT150 JTD150 LPJ-150SP
340031-175 600Vac/300Vdc 175 AJT175 JTD175 LPJ-175SP
340031-225 600Vac/300Vdc 225 AJT225 JTD225 LPJ-225SP
340031-400 600Vac/300Vdc 400 AJT400 JTD400 LPJ-400SP
V-Fuse, Enclosed
Fuses Continued
RK5 TD
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340018-006 600 6 TRS6R FLSR-R6 FRS-R6
340018-007 600 7 TRS7R FLSR-R7 FRS-R7
340018-008 600 8 TRS8R FLSR-R8 FRS-R8
340018-009 600 9 TRS9R FLSR-R9 FRS-R9
340018-010 600 10 TRS10R FLSR-R10 FRS-R10
340018-012 600 12 TRS12R FLSR-R12 FRS-R12
340018-015 600 15 TRS15R FLSR-R15 FRS-R15
340018-020 600 20 TRS20R FLSR-R20 FRS-R20
340018-025 600 25 TRS25R FLSR-R25 FRS-R25
340018-030 600 30 TRS30R FLSR-R30 FRS-R30
340018-035 600 35 TRS35R FLSR-R35 FRS-R35
340018-040 600 40 TRS40R FLSR-R40 FRS-R40
340018-045 600 45 TRS45R FLSR-R45 FRS-R45
340018-050 600 50 TRS50R FLSR-R50 FRS-R50
340018-060 600 60 TRS60R FLSR-R60 FRS-R60
Class H
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340015-010 600 10 OTS10 NLS10 NOS10
340015-015 600 15 OTS15 NLS15 NOS15
340015-020 600 20 OTS20 NLS20 NOS20
340015-025 600 25 OTS25 NLS25 NOS25
340015-030 600 30 OTS30 NLS30 NOS30
340015-035 600 35 OTS35 NLS35 NOS35
340015-040 600 40 OTS40 NLS40 NOS40
340015-045 600 45 OTS45 NLS45 NOS45
340015-050 600 50 OTS50 NLS50 NOS50
Stud MTD
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
132083-001 125 50 CNN50 CNN50 ANN50
340016-060 125 60 CNN60 CNN60 ANN60
340016-100 125 100 CNN100 CNN100 ANN100
340016-125 125 125 CNN125 CNN125 ANN125
340016-150 125 150 CNN150 CNN150 ANN150
340016-175 125 175 CNN175 CNN175 ANN175
340016-200 125 200 CNN200 CNN200 ANN200
340016-225 125 225 CNN225 CNN225 ANN225
340016-250 125 250 CNN250 CNN250 ANN250
132083-005 125 300 CNN300 CNN300 ANN300
340016-325 125 325 CNN325 CNN325 ANN325
340016-350 125 350 CNN350 CNN350 ANN350
132083-002 125 400 CNN400 CNN400 ANN400
132083-003 125 500 CNN500 CNN500 ANN500
132083-006 125 700 CNN700 CNN700 ANN700
132083-004 125 800 CNN800 CNN800 ANN800
340047-040 80 40 CNL40 CNL40 ANL40
340047-080 80 80 CNL80 CNL80 ANL80
340047-200 80 200 CNL200 CNL200 ANL200
340047-250 80 250 CNL250 CNL250 ANL250
340047-350 80 350 CNL350 CNL350 ANL350
340047-500 80 500 CNL500 CNL500 ANL500
340047-600 80 600 CNL600 CNL600 ANL600
340047-675 80 675 CNL675 CNL675 ANL675
Part Number Max Voltage Amps
814995-002 24 50
Electrical Components  2.17
E

Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman Type
062897-001 32 5 AFZ5 997005 ATM5 Tan
062897-003 32 10 AFZ10 997010 ATM10 Red
062897-004 32 15 AFZ15 997015 ATM15 Blue
062897-005 32 20 AFZ20 997020 ATM20 Yellow
062897-006 32 2 AFZ2 997002 ATM2 Gray
High Speed Fuse
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340017-100 150 100 A15QS-100-4 L15S100 FWA-100B
340017-150 150 150 A15QS-150-4 L15S150 FWA-150B
340017-200 150 200 A15QS-200-4 L15S200 FWA-200B
340017-250 150 250 A15QS-250-4 L15S250 FWA-250B
091344 150 300 A15QS-300-4 L15S300 FWA-300B
340017-350 150 350 A15QS-350-4 L15S350 FWA-350B
340017-400 150 400 A15QS-400-4 L15S400 FWA-400B
340017-500 150 500 A15QS-500-4 L15S500 FWA-500A
In-Line Non-Rejecting
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340035-003 300Vac (or Less) 3 SLR3 LGR3 GLR-3
340035-010 300Vac (or Less) 10 SLR10 LGR10 GLR-10
T-Tron Fast Acting
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
340046-001 300Vac or less 70 A3T70 JLLN70 JJN70
340046-080 300VAC or less 80 A3T80 JLLN80 JJN80
340046-002 300Vac or less 100 A3T100 JLLN100 JJN100
340046-003 300Vac or less 150 A3T150 JLLN150 JJN150
340046-300 300VAC or less 300 A3T300 JLLN300 JJN300
340046-004 300Vac or less 350 A3T350 JLLN350 JJN350
340046-400 300VAC or less 400 A3T400 JLLN400 JJN400
340046-005 300Vac or less 450 A3T450 JLLN450 JJN450
340046-006 300Vac or less 600 A3T600 JLLN600 JJN600
Time Delay Fuse
Part Number
Max
Voltage Amps
Ferraz/
Gould Littelfuse Bussman
076924-017 125 15 CCK15 ACK15
076924-018 125 20 CCK20 ACK20
076924-012 125 30 CCK30 ACK30
076924-011 125 40 CCK40 ACK40
076924-001 125 60 CCK60 ACK60
076924-003 125 100 ALS100
076924-004 125 120 ACK120A
076924-005 125 140 ACK140
076924-014 125 160 ACK160
076924-006 125 175 ACK175
076924-016 125 175 ALS175
076924-002 125 200 ALS200
076924-007 125 200 ACK200
076924-015 125 225 ALS225
076924-009 125 250 ALS250
076924-020 125 250 ACK250
076924-010 125 300 ALS300
076924-013 125 300 ACK300
076924-021 125 300 ALS300
076924-022 125 300 ACK300
076924-008 125 400 ALS400
340051-500 125 500 ALS500
Part
Number
Max
Voltage Amps Ferraz/Gould Littelfuse Bussman A in